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Academy Mortgage 

6000 Fairview Rd, Suite 125 

Charlotte, NC  28210 

 Loan Officer 

 David W. Cunningham NMLS#91507 

 704-*366-7711 

 david.cunnigham@academymortgage.com 

  

 

Acopia Home Loans 

10800 Sikes Place Ste 225 

Charlotte, NC  28277 

 Loan Officer 

 Lee Church NMLS # 86005 

 704-627-2006 

 1church@acopiahomeloans.com 

  

 

Acopia Home Loans 

10800 Sikes Place Ste 225 

Charlotte, NC  28277 

 Loan Officer 

 Kelly Panaro NMLS # 1128834 

 704-531-9357 

 Kbridson@acopiahomeloans.com 

  

 

Acopia Home Loans 

10800 Sikes Place Ste 225 

Charlotte, NC  28277 

 Loan Officer 

 Kelly Panaro NMLS # 1128834 

 704-531-9357 

 Kbridson@acopiahomeloans.com 

  

 

Atlantic Bay Mortgage 

3420 Toringdon Way, Ste 220 

Charlotte, NC  28277 

 Loan Officer 

 Alma Jacobs NMLS#116339 

 980-722-1227 

 almajacobs@atlanticbay.com 

  

 

  



Atlantic Bay Mortgage 

3420 Toringdon Way 

Charlotte, NC  28277 

 Loan Officer 

 Daniel Wingfield NMLS#977240 

 704-608-3066 

 danielwingfield@atlanticbay.com 

  

 

Atlantic Bay Mortgage 

3420 Toringdon Way, Ste 220 

Charlotte, NC  28277 

 Loan Officer 

 Kyle McDonough NMLS# 675524 

 716-880-4951 

 kylemcdonough@atlanticbay.com 

  

 

Atlantic Bay Mortgage 

1420 Ebenezer Road, ste 101 

Rock Hill, SC  29732 

 Loan Officer 

 Margaret Robinson NMLS# 474252 

 803-929-7707 

 margaretrobinson@atlanticbay.com 

  

 

Brand Mortgage 

3530 Toringdon Way Suite 108 

Charlotte, NC  28277 

 Loan Officer 

 C. Lane Price NMLS #188991 

 704-953-1789 

 Lprice@brandmortgage.com 

  

 

Caliber Home Loans 

14045 Ballantyne Corporate Pl Ste 460 

Charlotte, NC  28277 

 Loan Officer 

 Camilla McCall NMLS#809983 

 704-777-6942 

 camilla.mccall@caliberhomeloans.com 

  

 

  



Caliber Home Loans 

14045 Ballantyne Corporate Pl Ste 460 

Charlotte, NC  28277 

 Loan Officer 

 David Frum NMLS#83406 

 704-691-5956 

 david.frum@caliberhomeloans.com 

  

 

CBC National Bank 

5950 Farview Road Suite 150 

Charlotte, NC  28210 

 Loan Officer 

 Sonia Garcia-Coulder NMLS #1556055 

 704-756-5699 

 sonia.caulder@CBCNationalbank.com 

  

 

CBC National Bank 

5950 Farview Road Suite 150 

Charlotte, NC  28210 

 Loan Officer 

 Shannon Bolton NMLS #112227 

 704-607-4832 

 shannon.bolton@cbcnationalbank.com 

  

 

CBC National Bank 

5950 Farview Road Suite 150 

Charlotte, NC  28210 

 Loan Officer 

 Matt Krasnoff NMLS #505948 

 704-737-9817 

 matt.krasnoff@cbcnationalbank.com 

  

 

CBC National Bank 

5950 Farview Road Suite 150 

Charlotte, NC  28210 

 Loan Officer 

 Chuck Grigsby NMLS #111634 

 704-641-1205 

 chuck.grigsby@cbcnationalbank.com 

  

 

  



Fairway Independent Mortgage 

7761 Ballentyne Commons Pkwy, Suite 102 

Charlotte, NC  28277 

 Loan Officer 

 Lisa Shapiro NMLS# 49612 

 704-458-9898 

 lshapiro@fairwaync.com 

  

 

Fairway Independent Mortgage 

8832 Blakeney Professional Dr  Suite 102 

Charlotte, NC  28277 

 Loan Officer 

 Sarah C Hebb NMLS# 1450863 

 704-516-0670 

 shebb@fairwaymc.com 

  

 

Fairway Independent Mortgage 

8832 Blakeney Professional Dr  Suite 102 

Charlotte, NC  28277 

 Loan Officer 

 Scott B Wachtel NMLS# 1240171 

 980-225-9208 

 swachtel@fairwaymc.com 

  

 

Fairway Independent Mortgage 

6555 Old Monroe Rd #B 

Indian Trail, NC  28079 

 Loan Officer 

 April Lynne Palacios NMLS# 124941 

 704-261-1000 

 aprilp@fairwaync.com 

  

 

Fairway Independent Mortgage 

8832 Blakeney Professional Dr  Suite 102 

Charlotte, NC  28277 

 Loan Officer 

 Melissa Rose NMLS #44111 

 704-237-8181 

 mrose@fairwaync.com 

  

 

  



Fairway Independent Mortgage (MCC Tax Credit Program Only) 

6230 Fairview Rd Suite 270 

Charlotte, NC  28210 

 Loan Officer 

 Ed Kuszmar NMLS #118406 

 704-258-3667 

 edk@fairwaync.com 

  

 

Faiway Independent Mortgage 

114 Morlake Dr Ste 102 

Mooresville, NC  28117 

 Loan Officer 

 Jessica Jarvis NMLS # 788184 

 704-230-3481 

 Jessica.jarvis@fairwaymc.com 

  

 

First Citizens Bank 

5400 South Blvd 

Charlotte, NC  28207 

 Loan Officer 

 Wesley Hallman NMLS #115886 

 704-457-2579 

 wes.hallman@firstcitizens.com 

  

 

Hamilton Group Funding 

331 E Main Street Suite 215 

Rock Hill, SC  29730 

 Loan Officer 

 Matthew Elston NMLS #69609 

 803-412-8617 

 matt.elston@hgfloans.com 

  

 

Loan Depot 

7930 W. Kenton Circle, Suite 330 

Huntersville, NC  28078 

 Laon Officer 

 James B Haydon, SR NMLS#99010 

 980-253-2192 

 james.haydon@imortgage.com 

  

 

  



Movement Mortgage (MCC Tax Credit Program Only) 

2901 Coltsgate Rd Ste 100 

Charlotte, NC  28211 

 Loan Officer 

 Bryan Maddex NMLS#511837 

 704-246-3833 

 bryan.maddex@movementmortgage.com 

  

 

Movement Mortgage (MCC Tax Credit Program Only) 

1036 Assembly Drive 

Fort Mill, SC  29708 

 Loan Officer 

 Ed Butler NMLS #108407 

 803-658-4093 

 ed.butler@movementmortgage.com 

  

 

Movement Mortgage (MCC Tax Credit Program Only) 

2901 Coltsgate Road, Suite 100 

Charlotte, NC  28211 

 Loan Officer 

 Lindsey Erin Capell NMLS #938995 

 704-634-6654 

 lindsey.capell@movement.com 

  

 

Movement Mtg MCC Tax Credit Program Only 

11405 N Community House Rd 

Charlotte, NC  29277 

 Loan Officer 

 Rita Hazell NMLS #863577 

 704-385-4590 

 rita.hazell@movement.com 

  

 

New American Funding 

3440 Toringdon Way #205 

Charlotte, NC  28277 

 Loan Officer 

 Christine Boskovich NMLS#505058 

 661-305-5226 

 christine.Boskovich@nafinc.com 

  

 

  



New Penn Financial 

8801 J. M. Keynes Drive, Suite 365 

Charlotte, NC  28262 

 Loan Officer 

 Erin Cannon MNLS #207196 

 980-272-5436 

 ecannon@newpennfinancial.com 

  

 

New Penn Financial 

11020 David Taylor Drive Ste 415 

Charlotte, NC  28262 

 Loan Officer 

 Mark Scarrow NMLS #178678 

 704-719-4096 

 Mscarrow@newpennfinancial.com 

  

 

South State Bank 

817 Dave Gibbons Blvd 

Fort Mill, SC  29708 

 Loan Officer 

 Tena Cornwell NMLS # 414420 

 803-909-6816 

 Tena.Cornwell@SouthStateBank.com 

  

 

South State Bank 

PO Box 3186 

Rock Hill, SC  29732 

 Loan Officer 

 Michelle Freeman NMLS #419510 

 803-909-6807 

 Michelle.freeman@southstatebank.com 

  

 

South Trust Mortgage 

363 Church St N  Suite 280 

Concord, NC  28025 

 Loan Officer 

 Brian G Jones MNLS# 92713 

 704-608-4225 

 djones@southerntrust.com 

  

 

  



Starkey Mortgage, LLP 

1414 Village Harbor Dr 

Lake Wylie, SC  29710 

 Loan Officer 

 Jennifer Douglass NMLS #278555 

 803-303-8200 

 jenny@starkeymtg.com 

  

 

Starkey Mortgage, LLP 

1414 Village Harbor Dr 

Lake Wylie, SC  29710 

 Loan Officer 

 Robin C Freeman NMLS #108359 

 803-909-8201 

 rfreeman@starkey.com 

  

 

Starkey Mortgage, LLP 

10800 Sikes Place Ste 110 

Charlotte, NC  28277 

 Loan Officer 

 Brett Kiker NMLS #1205715 

 704-694-8171 

 bkiker@starkeymtg.com 

  

 

Towne Bank Mortgage 

520 Mint Hill Village Lane Ste 205 

Charlotte, NC  28277 

 Loan Officer 

 Jeff L. Shook 

 704-408-0196 

 jshook@townebankmortgage.com 

  

 

Towne Bank Mortgage 

6115 Park South Dr Ste 330 

Charlotte, NC  28120 

 Loan Officer 

 Scott D. Hodgdon NMLS #107837 

 980-721-1188 

 shodgdon@townebankmortgage.com 

  

 

  



Towne Bank Mortgage 

4520 Mint Hill Village lane 

Charlotte, NC  28227 

 Loan Officer 

 Ana Espinoza NMLS #1436796 

 980-636-6625 

 ana.espinoza@townebankmortgage.com 

  

 

First Citizens Bank 

100 E Tryon Rd 

Raleigh, NC  27603 

 Loan Officer 

 Kelley L Grant NMLS# 1555689 

 877-799-6915 

 Kelly.Grant@FirstCitizens.com 

  

 

 

 


